
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Nr.
87
60
100
88
9
1
30
21
73
4
41
89
93
8
96
86
91

Nome
RAFAELLA BARROS
RAPHAEL SANTOS
THEO MANNA
THICAO
CAYO VICTOR LOUNREÇO
ADILSON MAURICIO DE S
GUILHERME FULLMANN C
FERNANDO DIAS SILVA
WILLIAM RAMOS
ANDRE LUIS RIBEIRO
LEONARDO PANADES SILV
TARCIOS - CBR
PEDRO FARONI
CASSIANO RICARDO FAED
CAIO BALDOINO
VINICIUS MIYASAKA
EDU / SAUER

Classe
C
A
INSTRUTOR
A
A
B
A
A
A
B
B
C
INSTRUTOR
B
C
B
A

Melhor Tm
1:29.257
1:29.941
1:30.529
1:30.592
1:32.697
1:35.277
1:35.401
1:36.844
1:36.950
1:37.733
1:38.636
1:39.073
1:39.926
1:41.103
1:41.539
1:47.840
1:56.459

Na volta
4
7
8
5
8
7
2
3
4
8
2
3
4
2
2
4
2

Dif
-

+0.684
+1.272
+1.335
+3.440
+6.020
+6.144
+7.587
+7.693
+8.476
+9.379
+9.816

+10.669
+11.846
+12.282
+18.583
+27.202

2o. melhor
1:29.842
1:30.438
1:30.964
1:32.040
1:33.350
1:37.146
1:36.161
1:38.268
1:38.815
1:38.457
1:40.423
1:39.093
1:42.310
1:41.490
1:44.423
1:49.479
2:02.628

Melhor Spd
108,899
108,071
107,369
107,294
104,858
102,018
101,886
100,368
100,258
99,455
98,544
98,109
97,272
96,140
95,727
90,134
83,463

Modelo

S1000 

KAWAS
KAWAS
PANIGA
NINJA 4
KAWAS
TRIUMP
YAMAH

KAWAS

Classificado pela melhor voltaCB Experience - Circuito Cacapava
Track

4A

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

26/03/2022 11:54

CB Experience
Autodromo Capuava

26/03/2022

Impresso: 26/03/2022 12:00:35
Crono Verde Rosso
Decio / Brunno

Licenciado para: Verde Rosso
Orbits 3
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